
Version – 20 December 2023 Activation programme 2023/2024 - Hibiscus and Bays Local Board 

All activations are weather dependent. Dates are locations are subject to change.  

Follow the Out and About Auckland Facebook page to stay updated for cancellations and new dates. This schedule will be updated monthly 

 
 

Date Activation Location Start  End   Delivered By 

Saturday, 6 January 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Tuesday, 9 January 2024 Flying Fun in the Park_Kite Day Bonair Playground 10:00 12:00 CLM  

Saturday, 13 January 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 13 January 2024 Kayaking Long Bay Regional Park TBC TBC Sir Peter Blake Marine Ed & 
Rec Centre 

Saturday, 13 January 2024 Giant Stand Up Paddling 
Boarding 

Long Bay Regional Park TBC TBC Sir Peter Blake Marine Ed & 
Rec Centre 

Sunday, 14 January 2024 Kiwi Bubble Soccer Stanmore Bay Park 15:00 17:00 Kiwi Bubble Soccer 

Wednesday, 17 January 
2024 

Pop Up Obstacle Course Deep Creek Reserve 10:00 13:00 CLM  

Saturday, 20 January 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 20 January 2024 Ako Hoe Waka Stanmore Bay Beach 11:00 15:00 Mātātoa Time 2 Train 

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Wild Streets Festival of Play Stanmore Bay Park 10:00 14:00 Open Fort 

Sunday, 21 January 2024 Ako Hoe Waka Orewa Beach 11:00 15:00 Mātātoa Time 2 Train 

Wednesday, 24 January 
2024 

Kiwi Bubble Soccer Mairangi Bay Reserve 16:00 18:00 Kiwi Bubble Soccer 

Saturday, 27 January 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 3 February 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 3 February 2024 Junk Play Browns Bay 9:00 13:00 Conscious Kids 

Sunday, 4 February 2024 Junk Play Mairangi Bay Reserve 9:00 13:00 Conscious Kids 

Friday, 9 February 2024 Toddlers In the Park Mairangi Bay Village Green  10:00 12:00 CLM  

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Wednesday, 14 February 
2024 

Wacky Wheels Stanmore Bay Park 15:30 17:30 CLM  

https://www.facebook.com/OutandAboutAKL/
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Saturday, 17 February 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 24 February 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 10 February 2024 Pop Up Play Stanmore Bay Park 10:00 13:00 Pop up Play 

Saturday, 2 March 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 16 March 2024 Yoga (Stanmore Bay) Stanmore Bay Beach 9:00 10:00 Daphne Luke 

Saturday, 23 March 2024 Kayaking Orewa Beach TBC TBC Sir Peter Blake Marine Ed & 
Rec Centre 

Saturday, 23 March 2024 Giant Stand Up Paddling 
Boarding 

Orewa Beach TBC TBC Sir Peter Blake Marine Ed & 
Rec Centre 

Monday, 15 April 2024 Pop Up Obstacle Course Red Beach Beginners Path 10:00 13:00 CLM  

Tuesday, 23 April 2024 On Ya Wheels Treasure Hunt Orewa - Western Reserve  10:00 12:00 CLM  

 

https://www.facebook.com/OutandAboutAKL/

